POSICION

11
90

108

FECHA DE
INGRESO

07/04/2019

07/08/2019

06/03/2014

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

NOMBRE

Omar

Julian

Pablo

Serafin

Eduardo

Eduardo

AUTORIDAD DE PASAPORTES DE PANAMA
GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION

APELLIDO

Ahumada
Peréz
Aguirre
Asprilla
Chong

Lopéz

CEDULA

8-741-791
8-461-470
PE-10-821
12/05/1982
8-733-530

8-349-111

SEXO

M
M
M
M

L

L

PERIODO: Diciembre 2019

FECHA DE

NACIMIENTO

11/01/1980

18/01/1974

11/04/1983

13/10/1958

24/12/1979

05/08/1966

SALARIO EN BRUTO
(EN B/.)

3,500.00
4,500.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00

2,000.00

GASTOS

REPRESENTACION

(EN B/.)
3,500.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

1,000.00

COMPENSACION
TOTAL (EN B/.)

7,000.00

5,500.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00



